Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 11.12.2021
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 6. Wettkampf

BSG Braunschweig Il

Schwieger, Julia

Siegemund, Siri 9)
Réttjer, Katharina

Weinreich, Nils

Sorge, Christoph @)
SSV Kassau

Voss, Martin Nesvik
Dahm, Celina
Zupke, Tanja
Ehlers, Hannah
Werner, Leonie

SB Freiheit Il

Bindel, Pamela
Meissner, Séren
Volker, Jacqueline
Meier, Lina

Engelken, Hanna Isabel

SV Bramstedt

Kdlling, Finja

Prei, Patricia
Strobel, Paula
Habekost, Rieke
Buschmann, Kathrin
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. SB Freiheit Il

. BSG Braunschweig Il

. SV Stuhr v. 1912

. SV Olympia 72 Bérm/Doérpstedt
. SSV Kassau

. SpSch. Bremen
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1926

386
391
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389
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394
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386
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1942

396
391
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378

1917
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1935

391
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1918
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SV Stuhr v. 1912

Goldmeyer, Pia
Giegling, Marvin
Osterkamp, Lea Sopie
Lampe, Jessica
Wiechmann, Annika

KKS Nordstemmen |

Losch, Carsten
Andersen, Stine
Kroll, David
Heitmann, Andrea
Klingebiel, Dana

SV Olympia 72 Borm/Dorpstedt

Dammark, Jeppe

Bisercic, Katarina
Falkenhagen, Marco
Petermann Fabricius, Line
Falkenhagen, Till

SpSch. Bremen

Overgaard, Niels
Flierbaum, Guido
Standhartinger, Kevin
Hinrichs, Jens
Koschinsky, Philipp



